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Afek Itai itai.afek@weizmann.ac.il Weizmann Institute of Science Israel 972-8-934-2433
Akerman Nitzan nitzan.akerman@weizmann.ac.il Weizmann Istitute of Science Israel 08-9346287
Alfasi Barak eorddba@sspower.technion.ac.il Technion Israel 97248293926
Almog Ido ido.almog@weizmann.ac.il Weizmann Institute of Science Israel 544757917
Ambar Oron oron.ambar@weizmann.ac.il Weizmann Institute of Science Israel 972-8-9342433
Averbukh Ilya ilya.averbukh@weizmann.ac.il Weizmann Institute of Science Israel 972-8-9343350
Avidan Assaf assaf.avidan@weizmann.ac.il Weizmann Institute of Science Israel 08 9346283
Aviv Gal gal@bgu.ac.il Ben-Gurion University Israel 00 972 8-6428378
Azuri Ido idoazuri@walla.co.il Bar Ilan University Israel 544905401
Bahat-Treidel Omri bahat@tx.technion.ac.il Technion Israel 97248243926
Band Yehuda band@bgu.ac.il Ben-Gurion University Israel 08-6461635
Barak Assaf assafb@sspower.technion.ac.il Technion Israel 97248293926
Baron Michal michal.mekaiten@gmail.com Bar-Ilan University Israel 03-531-8133
Benhaim Yenon yenon@bgu.ac.il Ben-Gurion University Israel 972-50-7602244
Bensoussan Marcel marcel.bensoussan@lpn.cnrs.fr CNRS France 33146201796
Bhattacharyya Dipankar dipankar.bhattacharyya@weizmann.ac.il Weizmann Institute of Science Israel 972-8-9342675
Bitman Assaf Soreq Israel
Bloch Daniel daniel.bloch@univ-paris13.fr CNRS France 33-149403390
Boccara Albert Claude claude.boccara@espci.fr ESPCI Institut Langevin France 33140794603
Bromberg Yaron yaron.bromberg@weizmann.ac.il Weizmann Institute of Science Israel 972-8-9342058
Bruner Barry barry.bruner@weizmann.ac.il Weizmann Institute of Science Israel 08-934-2433
Castagna Riccardo r.castagna@univpm.it Ecole Normale Supיrieure de 

Cachan, Institut d'Alembert
France 33 1 47 40 77 29

Cestier Isabelle cestier@tx.technion.ac.il Technion Israel 97248294703
Chabe' Julien chabe@bgu.ac.il Ben Gurion University Israel 86461902
Cheskis Dima dimacheskis@gmail.com Technion Israel 97248293469
Clow Stephen sclow@grad.physics.sunysb.edu Stony Brook University USA 00-1-631-632-4088
Cohadon Pierre-Francois cohadon@spectro.jussieu.fr Laboratoire Kastler Brossel France +33 1 44 27 44 09
Cohen Oren oren.cohen@physics.technion.ac.il Technion Israel 04-8295937
Cohen Tannoudji Claude cct@lkb.ens.fr Laboratoire Kastler Brossel France

Cohen-Hoshen Eyal eyal.cohen-hoshen@weizmann.ac.il WIS Israel 05233-22905

Corkum Paul Paul.Corkum@nrc.ca University of Ottawa Canada 613-993-7390



Dallal Yoni yehonatd@weizmann.ac.il Weizmann Institute of Science Israel 054-4535930
Davidson Nir nir.davidson@weizmann.ac.il Weizmann Institute of Science Israel 89342034
Dayan Barak Barak.Dayan@Gmail.com Weizmann Institute of Science Israel 97289346155
Dikovsky Valery dikovsky@bgu.ac.il Ben Gurion University Israel 972 8 6479408
Diner Adi adi.diner@weizmann.ac.il Weizmann Institute of Science Israel 972-8-9346336
Ducloy Martial martial.ducloy@univ-paris13.fr Universite' Paris 13, CNRS France + 33 1 49403900
Dudovich Nirit Nirit.Dudovich@Weizmann.ac.il Wezmann Institute of Science Israel 972-8-934-6290
Eilam Asaf ls539@mail.biu.ac.il Bar Ilan University Israel 35318634
Eisenstein Gadi gad@ee.technion.ac.il Technion Israel 97248294694
Ellenbogen Tal ellenbog@post.tau.ac.il Tel Aviv University Israel 36408271
Eyal Avishay avishay@eng.tau.ac.il Tel Aviv University Israel 972-3-6409367
Fabre Claude fabre@spectro.jussieu.fr Universite' Pierre et Marie Curie 

Paris
France +33 6 76 35 30 15

Firstenberg Ofer oferfir@tx.technion.ac.il Technion Israel 054-6356490
Fischer Ran rfischer@tx.technion.ac.il Technion Israel 054-9982288
Fleger Yafit gutmany@mail.biu.ac.il Bar-Ilan University Israel 03-531-8133
Fleischer Sharly sharly.fleischer@weizmann.ac.il Weizmann Institute of Science Israel 08-9342245
Folman Ron folman@bgu.ac.il Ben-Gurion University Israel 052-8795761
Fridman Moti fefridma@wisemail.weizmann.ac.il Weizmann Institute of Science Israel  972-8-9342051
Gachet David david.gachet@weizmann.ac.il Institut Fresnel France +972 8 934 3402
Gat Omri omrigat@cc.huji.ac.il Hebrew University Israel 97226586361
Gavra Nehemia gavran@mail.biu.ac.il Bar-Ilan University Israel 03-531-8429
Gero Ari gero@alumni.technion.ac.il Technion Israel 050-6587350
Gigan Sylvain sylvain.gigan@espci.fr ESPCI France 33140794590
Gilary Ido chgilary@tx.technion.ac.il Technion Israel 04-8293386
Givon Menachem givonme@bgu.ac.il Ben Gurion University Israel  972-8-6479096
Glickman Yinnon yinnon.glickman@weizmann.ac.il Weizmann Institute of Science Israel 08-9346287
Golan Ben ben.golan@weizmann.ac.il Weizmann Institute of Science Israel 97289343409
Gordon Robert rjgordon@uic.edu University of Illinois at Chicago USA 011-312-996-3280
Grimm Rudolf rudolf.grimm@uibk.ac.at University of Innsbruck Austria 0043 512 507 6300
Grinvald Eran eran.grinvald@weizmann.ac.il Weizmann Institute of Science Israel 08-934-2051
Grohmann Thomas grohmann@chemie.fu-berlin.de Free University Germany 49-30-83855303
Gross Noam grossn2@mail.biu.ac.il Bar-Ilan University Israel 972 3 5317012
Gurgov Hassid gurgov@tx.technion.ac.il Technion Israel 972-77-3535041
Haakh Harald haakh@uni-potsdam.de Universitaaet Potsdam Germany 49-176-22851447
Haroche Serge Serge.Haroche@lkb.ens.fr ENS and College de France France



Helml Wolfram Wolfram.Helml@mpq.mpg.de Max Planck Institute of Quantum 
Optics

Germany 498932905-603

Hertzberg Yoni yehonath@weizmann.ac.il Weizmann Institute of Science Israel 972-52-3639112
Huppert Dan huppert@tulip.tau.ac.il Tel-Aviv University Israel 640  7012
Japha Yonathan japhay@bgu.ac.il Ben Gurion Universtiy Israel 97286477669
Kahanov Matan kahanovm@tx.technion.ac.il Technion Israel 972-4-8294703
Kaner Roy rkaner@gmail.com Weizmann Institute of Science Israel 97289342012
Kaplan Alexander alexander.kaplan@jhu.edu Johns Hopkins University USA 410-366-3056
Kassous Evyatar evyatarkas@gmail.com Bar-Ilan University Israel 531-8429
Katz Ori ori.katz@weizmann.ac.il Weizmann Institute of Science Israel 972-8-9342058
Keselman Anna anna.keselman@weizmann.ac.il Weizmann Institute of Science Israel 972-544474425
Kfir Ofer ofer81@gmail.com Technion Israel 972-50-7522264
Khaykovich Lev hykovl@mail.biu.ac.il Bar Ilan University Israel 03 5317747
Khodorkovsky Yuri yuri.khodorkovsky@weizmann.ac.il Weizmann Institute of Science Israel 972-8-9342012
Kinzel Daniel daniel.kinzel@uni-jena.de Friedrich-Schiller University Jena Germany 49-177-6770979
Kotler Shlomi shlomi.kotler@weizmann.ac.il Weizmann Institute of Science Israel 08-9346287
Kuszelewicz Reuven robert.kuszelewicz@lpn.cnrs.fr CNRS / Laboratoire de Photonique 

et Nanostructures
France 33169636201

Lahini Yoav yoav.lahini@weizmann.ac.il Weizmann Institute of Science Israel 08-9342058
Lamhot Yuval lamhot@tx.technion.ac.il Technion Israel 97248293926
Lasovski Gidon gidon.lasovski@weizmann.ac.il Weizmann Institute of Science Israel 89342051
Leone Stephen srl@berkeley.edu UC Berkeley, Lawrence Berkeley 

National Lab.
USA 972-8-934-3316

Leshem Amir lesh@phys.huji.ac.il Hebrew University of Jerusalem Israel 97226236907
Lev Uri uri.lev@weizmann.ac.il Weizmann Institute Israel 97289343373
Levi Liad gsliadl@sspower.technion.ac.il Technion Israel 97248293926
Levitt Jonathan Jonathan.Levitt@weizmann.ac.il Weizmann Institute of Science Israel 97289343402
Machluf Shimon machlufs@bgu.ac.il Ben-Gurion University Israel 972-8-6461902
Malka Victor victor.malka@ensta.fr loa France 33169319903
Margalit Leah leahmarg@gmail.com Bar Ilan University Israel 972-03-5318634
Meir Yigal ymeir@bgu.ac.il Ben Gurion University Israel 08-6472509
Milner Alexander alexander.milner@weizmann.ac.il Weizmann Institute of Science Israel 972-8-9342245
Moiseyev Nimrod nimrod@technion.ac.il Technion Israel 04-829-3386
Mourou Gerard gerardmourou@gmail.com France
Narevicius Ed edn@weizmann.ac.il Weizmann Institute of Science Israel 08-9342518
Natan Adi adi.natan@weizmann.ac.il Weizmann Institute of Science Israel 972-8-9342433



Nixon Micha michan@weizmann.ac.il Weizmann Institute of Science Israel 89342051
Oron Dan dan.oron@weizmann.ac.il Weizmann Institute of Science Israel 972-8-9346282
Owschimikow Nina owschimi@physik.fu-berlin.de Free University Berlin Germany 49-30-83853592
Ozeri Roee ozeri@weizmann.ac.il Weizmann Institute of Science Israel 08-9342032
Parthey Christian cparthey@mpq.mpg.de Max-Planck-Institute fur 

Quantenoptik
Germany 49-89-32905-699

Pearl Shaul pearl@soreq.gov.il Soreq NRC Israel 972-8-9434307
Pe'er Avi avipeer@mail.biu.ac.il Bar Ilan University Israel +972 3 5317482
Peleg Gadi Soreq Israel
Prabhudesai Vaibhav vaibhav.p.d@gmail.com Weizmann Institute of Science Israel 972-8-9343373
Prior Yehiam yehiam.prior@weizmann.ac.il Weizmann Institute Israel 972-8-9344008
Pugatch Rami rami.pugatch@weizmann.ac.il Weizmann Institute of Science Israel 08-9342675
Raizen Mark raizen@physics.utexas.edu The University of Texas at Austin USA 001-512-471-4753
Raz Oren oren.raz@weizmann.ac.il Weizmann Institute of Science Israel 972-8-9346336
Reidler Igor igormail@gmail.com Bar-Ilan University Israel 03-531-8133
Rohrlich Daniel rohrlich@bgu.ac.il Ben Gurion University Israel  972-2-5637840
Rosen Shamir Shamir.baruchi@weizmann.ac.il Weizmann Institute of Science Israel 89346283
Rosenbluh Michael rosenblu@mail.biu.ac.il Bar-Ilan University Israel 03-531-8296
Sagi Yoav yoav.sagi@weizmann.ac.il Weizmann Institute of Science Israel 89342656
Salem Ran salemr@bgu.ac.il Ben Gurion University Israel 08 6461902
Schultze Martin martin.schultze@mpq.mpg.de MPI f. Quantenoptik (MPQ) Germany 49-89-32905236
Schwartz Osip osip.schwarz@weizmann.ac.il Weizmann Institute of Science Israel 89346283
Sebbah Patrick sebbah@unice.fr CNRS France 33 4 92 07 67 94
Segev Mordechai msegev@tx.technion.ac.il Technion Israel 48293926
Shafir Dror dror.shafir@weizmann.ac.il Weizmann Institute of Science Israel 972 523533145
Shahmoon Efi ephraim.shahmoon@weizmann.ac.il Weizmann Institute of Science Israel 972 8 9346061
Shaked Yaakov shyaakov@gmail.com Bar-Ilan University Israel 03-531-8429
Shalit Andrey andrey.shalit@weizmann.ac.il Weizmann Institute of Science Israel 972-54-2388990
Sharypov Anton asharypov@ya.ru Bar-Ilan University Israel 35318634
Shotan Zav zav.Shotan@gmail.com Bar Ilan University Israel 546416622
Shuker Moshe shuker@physics.technion.ac.il Technion Israel 052-4290464
Sidorenko Pavel sidpav@t2.technion.ac.il Technion Israel 054-6262696
Silberberg Yaron yaron.silberberg@weizmann.ac.il Weizmann Institute of Science Israel 08-9344035
Sindelka Milan chmilan@tx.technion.ac.il Technion Israel 04-829-3386
Singha Sima ssingh16@uic.edu University of Illinois at Chicago USA 001-312-996-8404
Small Eran eran.small@weizmann.ac.il Weizmann Institude of Science Israel 972-8-9343370



Speiser Shammai speiser@technion.ac.il Technion Israel 04-8293735
Stern Michael mstern@weizmann.ac.il Weizmann Institute of Science Israel 89342581
Stockman Mark mstockman@gsu.edu Georgia State University USA  1-678-457-4739
Suchowski Haim fehaim@weizmann.ac.il Weizmann Institute of Science Israel  972-8-9343370
Szeftel Jacob jacob.szeftel@orange.fr ENS Cachan France 33 1 47 40 22 84
Szmuk Ramon ramonszmuk@gmail.com Ben Gurion University Israel 524332850
Tasgal Richard tasgal@bgu.ac.il Ben Gurion University Israel 08-642-8367
Tilchin Evgeniy tilchin_evgeniy@yahoo.com Bar Ilan University Israel 972-50-3089581
Vaidman Lev vaidman@post.tau.ac.il Tel-Aviv University Israel 97236406014
Vilensky Mark marik.vilensky@weizmann.ac.il Weizmann Institute of Science Israel  972-8-9342642
Wilson-Gordon Arlene gordon@mail.biu.ac.il Bar-Ilan University Israel 97235318313
Winter Shoshana shoshana.winter@weizmann.ac.il Weizmann Institute of Science Israel 89346289
Yankelev Dimitry dimitryy@tx.technion.ac.il Technion Israel 054-8060042
Yeger Hadas hadas.yeger@weizmann.ac.il Weizmann Institute of Science Israel 08-9476826
Zigdon Tzourit ls580@mail.biu.ac.il Bar-Ilan University Israel 97235318634
Zigler Arie zigler@vms.huji.ac.il Hebrew University Israel 972 2 6585157


